1
M
in
ia
tu
re
 P
ro

ve
s
Ordering Information
NOTE: In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the
following requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
              • Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
• Minimum Required Flow Rate
• System Supply Voltage
• Media & Ambient Temperature Range
For more information call +1 603 595 1500 or email ppf.support@support.parker.com
Visit www.parker.com/ppf
12.5” Adapter Wire Leads
290-006061-004
Manifold O-Ring (FKM)
190-007063-001
(supplied with valve)
Optional Filter
195-000291-001
To order online, please visit our website. For more detailed information, visit us on the Web, or call and refer to
Parker LM Pro Performance Spec. 790-002627-001.
Parker Hannifin Precision Fluidics Division reserves the right to make changes. Drawings are for reference only.
LM Pro Miniature Proportional Valve
Accessories
Sample Part ID 937 - 02 1 112 0 - 01 0
Description Series - Model Number Elastomer Voltage Body Material - Pneumatic
Interface
Electric
Interface
Options 937 - 02: 100psi/0.121 in (3.07 mm)
04: 50 psi/0.135 in (3.43 mm)
1: FKM
Poppet and
Fluorosilicone
Diaphragm
05: 5 VDC
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
0: Aluminum - 00: Manifold Mount
No Inlet Filter
01: Manifold Mount
with Filter
0: No Wire
Leads
Accessories